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Joe Martin Memorial Stage Race, May 13-15, 2005
Hill Climb - May 14, 2005

Men Cat 5

Bib First Name
786 mario
753 Brent
795 Mark
770 Mark
156 Shane
764 Joseph
763 Larry
777 Chris
776 John
772 Chad
774 Gary
796 Lance
756 kevin
784 Kyle
761 Gary
789 Brian
790 Israel
751 Ron
792 Lucky
757 John
752 Mark
759 Gene
782 Micky
769 Nicholas
762 Graeme
788 Joshua
771 Nate
766 Logan
758 Mike
754 John
765 Chris
755 Jeff
785 Chris
783 Adam
779 Pete
379 Timothy
151 Mike
800 Doug
787 Tom
793 Chuck
780 Jeff
775 Matthew
773 Tom
148 Ron
760 Gary
152 Hugo
794 Zach
797 Bill
150 Vincent
798 Craig
149 Dave
799 Samuel

Last Name
arroyave
Wilson
Thompson
Gray
Carter
Alexander
Wilson
Cauthon
Moore
Payne
Mapes
Hughey
klammer
Freeman
Jackson
Metz
Holby
Hooley
Mortensen
Moore
Riniker
Dresel
payne
Nichols
Golding
Ross
Braswell
Eakins
Wilhelm
Allen
Hines
Metcalf
Freeman
Schaffer
Lantz
Ray
Biondi
Akin
Haanen
Linhardt
West
Kassawara
Izbicki
Pawley
Tucker
Maybin
Linhardt
Brown
Biondi
Waldron
Greene
Johnson

City

denton
Tulsa
Fayetteville
Wimbledon

Little Rock
Arkadelphia
Tulsa
Conway
Harrison
Frontenac
Fayetteveille
tulsa

Tulsa

Fort Worth
STILLWATER
FAYETTEVILLE
TULSA

Broken Arrow
Glendale Heights
FAYETTEVILLE
Tulsa

Bellaire

Little Rock
RADFORD
Harrison
Bentonville
Tulsa

Tulsa
Bentonville
Sand Springs
Oklahoma City
Fayetteville
Jenks
FAYETTEVILLE
Winslow

Little Rock
Tulsa

Edmond

Tulsa

Pittsburg

Plano

Lavacca
FAYETTEVILLE
Oklahoma City
Yukon

Rogers
Winslow

Tulsa
Fayetteville
Fayetteville

State
TX
OK
AR

AR
AR
OK
AR
AR
KS
AR
OK
OK
X
OK
AR
OK

OK
IL

AR
OK
X
AR
VA
AR
AR
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
AR
OK
AR
AR
AR
OK
OK
OK
KS
X
AR
AR
OK
OK
AR
AR
OK
AR
AR

Team

Unattached

Bicycles of Tulsa

unattached

Unattached

Bicycles of Tulsa

Central Arkansas Velo - CARVE
Central Arkansas Velo - CARVE
Tulsa Wheelmen

The Ride

Ozark Cycling Club

Tailwind Cyclist

unattached

Bicycles of Tulsa

Unattached

Broken Films Racing
Unattached

Unattached

Bicycles of Tulsa

Bicycles of Tulsa

ABD Cycle Club

Tyson Racing
Unattached

Gulf Coast Cycling Association
Central Arkansas Velo - CARVE
Unattached

Unattached

Champion Cycling Team
Bicycles of Tulsa
Bicycles of Tulsa
Champion Cycling Team
Bicycles of Tulsa
Unattached

Unattached

Tulsa Wheelmen

Tyson Racing

Tyson

unattached

Unattached

2 WheelSPorts

Tulsa Wheelmen
Tailwind Cyclists

Plano Cycling/Cannondale/GS Tenzing

Bike Seller
Tyson Racing
OKC Velo

OKC Velo

BMC

Tyson

Tulsa Wheelman
Tyson
unattached

Riding Time
0:10:28
0:11:01
0:11:15
0:11:26
0:11:31
0:11:37
0:11:43
0:11:50
0:11:51
0:11:53
0:11:53
0:12:03
0:12:04
0:12:06
0:12:08
0:12:08
0:12:33
0:12:40
0:12:40
0:12:42
0:12:44
0:12:46
0:12:50
0:12:50
0:12:53
0:12:57
0:13:02
0:13:02
0:13:09
0:13:09
0:13:16
0:13:25
0:13:28
0:13:29
0:13:46
0:13:49
0:13:58
0:14:00
0:14:01
0:14:05
0:14:29
0:14:35
0:14:37
0:14:58
0:15:05
0:15:19
0:15:42
0:16:24
0:17:20
0:19:06

DNF

DNF



